
CAREER SOLUTIONS 

PROGRAM COMMITTEE MEMBERSHIP LIST   

2025 
 

 

Chair 

David Borgert, Owner and Principal 

Strategic Associates, LLC 

Private Address  

St. Cloud, MN 56303 

BorgertDJ@icloud.com  

Vice Chair 

Tanya Adair, VP of Human Resources  

DeZurik 

250 Riverside Avenue North 

Sartell, MN 56377 

Tanya.adair@dezurik.com 
 

Ken Huling, Business Representative 

North Central States Regional Council of Carpenters 

1903 – 4th St N 

St. Cloud, MN  56303 

khuling@ncsrcc.org  

 

Ann Kennedy, Sales, Marketing and 

Communications Manager 

WACOSA 

310 Sundail Drive / PO Box 757 

Waite Park, MN 56387 

akennedy@wacosa.org  

 

Sarah Lampert, Senior HR Generalist 

Park Industries 

6301 Saukview Drive 

St. Cloud, MN  56303  

slampert@parkindustries.com  

 

 

 

 

Karen Pundsack, Executive Director 

Great River Regional Library 

1300 W. St Germain 

St. Cloud, MN  56301 

Karenp@frrl.lib.mn.us 

 

Steve Nusbaum, Area Manufacturing Project 

Manager 

St. Cloud Technical & Community College 

1540 Northway Drive 

St. Cloud, MN  56303 

Steve.Nusbaum@sctcc.edu  

 
Brandon Schauer, Business Agent 

Pipefitters Local 539 

312 Central Ave #408 

Minneapolis, MN  55414 

brandon@pipefitters539.com 

 

Ranone Thompson, Program Director 

Terebinth Refuge 

110 2nd Street South Suite 231 

Waite Park, MN 56387 

ranonet@terebinthrefuge.org  
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